Client Code: JFO000567

ANALYTICAL REPORT

AR-23-JF-047833-02

Received On: 25Sep2023

Report Supersedes AR-23-JF-047833-01

Reported On: 01Nov2023

Eurofins Sample Code:
Client Sample Code:
Sample Description:

Product Code
Production Date
Line

Extruder Number
Sample Time
Formula/Zone

813-2023-09250142

Be Good Bites 12/60z Plant
Recipe with Pumpkin Dog
Treats

12745

9/22/2023

3

2

0858

7264F

Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023
Lot 26523PLBTD, 26823PLBTD Condition Upon Receipt:
Sample Reference:

acceptable, non-perishable

UM7PA - Salmonella species - AOAC-RI Reference

121501

Parameter
Salmonella spp.

AOAC-RI 121501

Result

Accreditation
ISO/IEC 17025:2017
A2LA 3329.02

Not Detected per 375 g

UMABD - Enterobacteriaceae - AOAC Reference

2003.01

Parameter
Enterobacteriaceae

AOAC 2003.01

Result
<10 cfulg

Accreditation
ISO/IEC 17025:2017
A2LA 3329.02

Completed
26Sep2023

Completed
26Sep2023

Eurofins Sample Code:
Client Sample Code:
Sample Description:

Product Code
Production Date
Line

Extruder Number
Sample Time
Formula/Zone

813-2023-09250143
Lot 26523PLBTD, 26823PLBTD
Be Good Bites 12/60z Plant
Recipe with Pumpkin Dog
Treats

12745

9/22/2023

3

2

1204

7264F

Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023

Condition Upon Receipt: acceptable, non-perishable

Sample Reference:

UM7PA - Salmonella species - AOAC-RI Reference

121501

Parameter

AOAC-RI 121501

Result

Accreditation
ISO/IEC 17025:2017
A2LA 3329.02
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Completed
26Sep2023
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Client Code: JF0000567
ANALYTICAL REPORT
Received On: 25Sep2023

AR-23-JF-047833-02
Reported On: 01Nov2023
Report Supersedes AR-23-JF-047833-01 P

Eurofins Sample Code: 813-2023-09250143 Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023
Client Sample Code: Lot 26523PLBTD, 26823PLBTD Condition Upon Receipt: acceptable, non-perishable
Sample Description: Be Good Bites 12/60z Plant Sample Reference:
Recipe with Pumpkin Dog
Treats
Product Code 12745
Production Date 9/22/2023
Line 3
Extruder Number 2
Sample Time 1204
Formula/Zone 7264F
UM7PA - Salmonella species - AOAC-RI Reference Accreditation Completed
121501 AOAC-RI 121501 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Salmonella spp. Not Detected per 375 g
UMABD - Enterobacteriaceae - AOAC Reference Accreditation Completed
2003.01 AOAC 2003.01 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Enterobacteriaceae <10 cfu/g
Eurofins Sample Code: 813-2023-09250144 Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023
Client Sample Code: Lot 26523PLBTD, 26823PLBTD Condition Upon Receipt: acceptable, non-perishable
Sample Description: Be Good Bites 12/60z Plant Sample Reference:
Recipe with Pumpkin Dog
Treats
Product Code 12745
Production Date 9/22/2023
Line 6
Extruder Number 2
Sample Time 1157
Formula/Zone 7264F
UM7PA - Salmonella species - AOAC-RI Reference Accreditation Completed
121501 AOAC-RI 121501 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Salmonella spp. Not Detected per 375 g
UMABD - Enterobacteriaceae - AOAC Reference Accreditation Completed
2003.01 AOAC 2003.01 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Enterobacteriaceae <10 cfu/g
Eurofins Sample Code: 813-2023-09250145 Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023
Client Sample Code: Condition Upon Receipt: acceptable, non-perishable
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Client Code: JF0000567
ANALYTICAL REPORT
Received On: 25Sep2023

AR-23-JF-047833-02
Reported On: 01Nov2023
Report Supersedes AR-23-JF-047833-01 P

Eurofins Sample Code: 813-2023-09250145 Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023
Client Sample Code: Lot 26523PLBTD, 26823PLBTD Condition Upon Receipt: acceptable, non-perishable
Sample Description: Be Good Bites 12/60z Plant Sample Reference:
Recipe with Pumpkin Dog
Treats
Product Code 12745
Production Date 9/22/2023
Line 6
Extruder Number 2
Sample Time 1309
Formula/Zone 7264F
UM7PA - Salmonella species - AOAC-RI Reference Accreditation Completed
121501 AOAC-RI 121501 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Salmonella spp. Not Detected per 375 g
UMABD - Enterobacteriaceae - AOAC Reference Accreditation Completed
2003.01 AOAC 2003.01 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Enterobacteriaceae <10 cfu/g
Eurofins Sample Code: 813-2023-09250146 Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023
Client Sample Code: Lot 26523PLBTD, 26823PLBTD Condition Upon Receipt: acceptable, non-perishable
Sample Description: Be Good Bites 12/60z Plant Sample Reference:
Recipe with Pumpkin Dog
Treats
Product Code 12745
Production Date 9/22/2023
Line 6
Extruder Number 2
Sample Time 0900
Formula/Zone 7264F
UM7PA - Salmonella species - AOAC-RI Reference Accreditation Completed
121501 AOAC-RI 121501 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Salmonella spp. Not Detected per 375 g
UMABD - Enterobacteriaceae - AOAC Reference Accreditation Completed
2003.01 AOAC 2003.01 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 26Sep2023
A2LA 3329.02
Parameter Result
Enterobacteriaceae <10 cfu/g
Eurofins Sample Code: 813-2023-09250147 Sample Registration Date: 25Sep2023
Client Sample Code: Condition Upon Receipt: acceptable, non-perishable
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